
Low Bidder: EC Constructors, Inc. 17,629,416.00$                   
Soltek Pacific Construction, Company 19,943,126.00$                   
Griffith Company 21,192,496.00$                   
Steve P. Rados, Inc. 22,036,824.00$                   
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 22,330,321.00$                   
Fordyce Construction, Inc. 22,881,555.00$                   

Fordyce Subs Listed:
Baker Electric Electrical
Able Heating & Air Conditioning HVAC
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Titan Fire Protection Fire Sprinkler
San Diego Sheet Metal Sheet Metal
General Coatings Painting
Angelus Waterproofing
Continental Marble & Tile Company Tiling
Superior Door Doors & Hardware
DMS-BKL Drywall Gypusum/Framing
Cairo Construction Prefabricated Metal Building
Allied Steel Bollards
Cleavenger Masonry, Inc. CMU
Legacy Reinforcing Steel Reinforcing Steel
Curtis Drilling Drilling
Crown Fence Fencing
TC Construction Underground
Team-C Construction, Inc. Concrete
DMC Enterprises Demo/Earthwork

EC Constructors Subs Listed:
Grade Break Demo/Earthwork
Harris Rebar Rebar
TC Construction Asphalt/Site Utilities
Allied Steel Structural Steel
San Diego Sheet Metal Sheet Metal
LMAT, Inc. Coiling Doors
Angelus Epoxy Flooring
Maid Fast Painting
EL Hobbs Gypusum/Framing
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Cairo Construction Prefabricated Metal Building
Cosco Fire Protection Fire Sprinkler
HR Plumbing Plumbing
Able Heating & Air Conditioning HVAC
Baker Electric Electrical
Curtis Drilling Auger Piles
FenceCorp Fencing
Truline Masonry Masonry

Soltek Pacific Subs Listed: 
RAP Engineering Asphalt Paving
DMC Enterprises Demo/Earthwork
Curtis Drilling Auger Cast Piles
Demon Concrete Contractors, Inc. Site/Structural Concrete
Integrity Rebar Placers Rebar
Granstrom Masonry Masonry
West Coast Iron Structural Steel/Metal Deck
FenceCorp Fencing
Overhead Door Company Overhead Doors
Nevell Group Gypsum Board
Cairo Construction Prefabricated Metal Building
Cosco Fire Protection Fire Sprinkler
Certified Mechanical Systerms HVAC
Kyne Conctruction Site Utilities
Astro Mechanical Contractors Plumbing
Baker Electric Electrical
General Coatings Floor Coating/Painting

Griffith Company Subs Listed:
Crown Fence Fence & Gates
Keller North America Auger Cast Piles
Integrity Rebar Placers Rebar
ASG Construction Building Work
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Allied Steel Structural Steel
Ace Electric Electrical
Cleavenger Masonry, Inc. Masonry
Maid Fast Painting
Able Heating & Air Conditioning HVAC

Steve P. Rados Subs Listed:



RAP Engineering AC Paving
FenceCorp Fencing
Foundation Pile Auger Cast Grout Pile
Granstrom Masonry Masonry
Integrity Rebar Placers Rebar
Able Heating & Air Conditioning HVAC
Allied Steel Misc Metals
MC Painting Painting
Facility Builders & Erectors Prefabricated Metal Building
Superior Door Systems Overhead Doors
Baker Electric Electrical
San Diego Sheet Metal Sheet Metal
Burner Sheet Metal FRP-Panels
DMS-BKL Drywall Metal Stud & Drywall

Whiting-Turner Subs Listed:
Clauss Construction Selective Demolition
The Land Stewards SWPPP
PSSI Structural Concrete
CMC Steel Fabricators Reinforcing Steel
Haxton Masonry Masonry
West Coast Iron Structural Steel
FB&E Prefabricated Steel Building
Crown Fence Security Fence
San Diego Sheet Metal Sheet Metal & Flashing
Angelus Waterproofing Waterproofing
Unique Building Group Framing & Drywall
So Cal Glass Glass & Glazing
Inland Overhead Door Overhead Doors
General Coatings Interior & Exterior Paint
Cosco Fire Protection Fire Protection
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Control Air Enterprises HVAC
Baker Electric Electrical
Trinity Grading Grading & Earthwork
Keller Deep Foundations
RAP Engineering Asphalt
TC Construction Site Utilities
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